
Franklin to the Fort Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: July 10, 2018
Time: 6:00 PM
Location: Franklin Park
2100 S 10th St W, Missoula
________________________________________________________________

1. Welcome and Food

2. Neighborhood Watch – Mark McClements

3. Missoula Water – Dennis Bowman, Superintendent of Production & Service

4. Montana Rail Link Park –Annette Marchesseault, MRA Project Manager

5. Habitat for Humanity – Noreen Humes, Executive Director

6. Russell Street Project – Katie Klietz, Big Sky Public Relations Account Executive; Shane Stack, MDT 
Missoula Project Engineer; Robert Vosen MDT Missoula District Construction Engineer

7. Q & A with City Council

8. Election of Leadership Team member– Jane Kelly

9. Public comment on non-agenda items

10. Announcements

11. Items to report to City Council - Jane Kelly

12. Adjournment

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081 

Ethan Smith, Missoula Police Department esmith@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6335

Dennis Bowman, Missoula Water dbowman@ci.missoula.mt.us 52-6376

Annette Marchessault, Missoula Redevelopment Agency amarchesseault@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6158

Noreen Humes, Habitat for Humanity of Missoula habmsla@habitatmsla.org 549-8210 

Katie Klietz, Big Sky Public Relations katie@bigskypublicrelations.com 546-2424

Shane Stack, Montana Department of Transportation sstack@mt.gov 523-5830

Robert Vosen, Montana Department of Transportation rvosen@mt.gov 751-2020

Julie Armstrong, Ward 5 Council Member jarmstrong@ci.missoula.mt.us 426-1530

Stacie Anderson, Ward 5 Council Member sanderson@ci.missoula.mt.us 282-4662

Michelle Cares, Ward 6 Council Member mcares@ci.missoula.mt.us 215-1905

Julie Merritt, Ward 6 Council Member jmerritt@ci.missoula.mt.us 207-2358

Franklin to the Fort Neighborhood Council leadership team f2f@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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